County

Lafayette
Monroe
Choctaw
Adams
Alcorn
Pontotoc
Amite
Monroe
Benton
Attala

Lee
Prentiss
Panola
Jasper
Hancock
Tishomingo
Benton
Calhoun
Harrison
Tippah
Union
Hinds
Prentiss
Rankin
Lincoln
Noxubee
Calhoun
Franklin
Tishomingo
Marshall
Calhoun
Calhoun
Madison
Carroll
Carroll
Leake
Wilkinson
Tallahatchie
Chickasaw
Newton
Wayne
Clairborne
Clarke
Coahoma
Hinds
Coahoma
Yalobusha
Tate
Panola

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Participating Jurisdiction
Mississippi
Abbeville
Aberdeen
Ackerman
Adams County
Alcorn County
Algoma
Amite County
Amory
Ashland
Attala County
Baldwyn
Baldwyn
Batesville
Bay Springs
Bay St. Louis
Belmont
Benton County
Big Creek
Biloxi
Blue Mountain
Blue Springs
Bolton
Booneville
Brandon
Brookhaven
Brooksville
Bruce
Bude
Burnsville
Byhalia
Calhoun City
Calhoun County
Canton
Carroll County
Carrollton
Carthage
Centreville
Charleston
Chickasaw County
Chunky
City of Waynesboro
Clairborne County
Clarke County
Clarksdale
Clinton
Coahoma County
Coffeeville
Coldwater
Como

Approval Date
10/19/07

11/07/05
02/11/09
06/19/06
09/01/06
07/13/05
04/26/06
12/06/05
09/11/06
09/19/05
07/13/05
02/22/07
03/14/07
05/11/06
09/13/05
10/27/06
09/01/06
12/15/05

12/12/06
09/15/05
01/20/06
09/08/06
09/19/05
09/05/06
02/06/09
01/20/06

07/14/06
10/10/06
11/07/05
06/28/05
06/30/06
10/20/05
10/20/05
06/23/06
04/26/06
03/14/07
10/20/05
08/11/06
02/06/09
06/19/06
05/10/06
01/31/07
01/20/06
01/25/07
10/19/05
03/14/07
05/15/07

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Copiah
Alcorn
Panola
Panola
Amite
Quitman
Holmes
Copiah
Newton
Kemper
Calhoun
DeSoto
Harrison
Simpson
Montgomery
Tippah
Holmes
Pontotoc
Hinds
Clarke
Attala
Quitman
Tippah
Alcorn
Jefferson
Madison
Rankin
Rankin
Scott
Franklin
Choctaw
Coahoma
Itawamba
Monroe
Jackson
George
Copiah
Alcorn
Tallahatchie
Amite
Tishomingo
Holmes
Leflore
Grenada
Grenada
Harrison
Lee
Hancock
Harrison
Monroe

Participating Jurisdiction

Copiah County
Corinth
Courtland
Crenshaw
Crosby
Crowder
Cruger

Crystal Springs
Decatur
DeKalb

Derma

DeSoto County
D'lberville

D'Lo

Duck Hill
Dumas

Durant

Ecru

Edwards
Enterprise
Ethel

Falcon

Falkner
Farmington
Fayaette

Flora

Florence
Flowood
Forest

Franklin County
French Camp
Friars Point
Fulton
Gattman
Gautier
George County
Georgetown
Glen

Glendora
Gloster

Golden
Goodman
Greenwood
Grenada
Grenada County
Gulfport
Guntown
Hancock County
Harrison County
Hatley

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Approval Date
07/31/06
11/24/06
01/26/07
05/15/07
06/09/06
06/21/07
10/20/05
02/27/06
06/27/06
07/21/06
11/07/05
01/26/07
05/10/06
07/14/06
09/12/06
12/12/06
10/20/05

01/20/06
05/10/06
09/19/05
05/29/07
02/06/07
06/21/07
06/19/06
02/02/06
04/20/05
06/09/06
07/21/06

02/11/09
10/17/07
11/07/05

03/16/06
04/25/08
12/12/05
03/01/07
05/29/07
06/19/06
07/24/06
10/20/05
11/30/05
12/15/06
06/23/06
11/07/07
06/28/05
09/13/06
01/20/06
11/07/05

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Copiah
Jasper
DeSoto
Newton
Benton
Hinds
Marshall
Holmes
DeSoto
Chickasaw
Itawamba
Leflore
Tishomingo
Hinds
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Coahoma
Prentiss
Kemper
Montgomery
Attala
Alcorn
Lafayette
Scott
Lamar
Quitman
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Leake
Lee
Leflore
Neshoba
Holmes
Amite
Lincoln
Harrison
Jasper
George
Coahoma
Lamar
Coahoma
Noxubee
Madison
Madison
Simpson
Pike
Iltawamba
Prentiss
Lauderdale

Participating Jurisdiction

Hazelhurst
Heiderburg
Hernando
Hickory

Hickory Flat
Hinds County
Holly Springs
Holmes County
Horn Lake
Houston
Itawamba County
Itta Bena

luka

Jackson
Jackson County
Jasper County
Jefferson County
Jonestown
Jumpertown
Kemper County
Kilmichael
Kosciusko
Kossuth
Lafayette County
Lake

Lamar County
Lambert
Lauderdale County
Lawrence County
Leake County
Lee County
Leflore County
Lena

Lexington
Liberty

Lincoln County
Long Beach
Louin

Lucedale

Lula

Lumberton

Lyon

Macon

Madison
Madison County
Magee

Magnolia
Mantachie
Marietta

Marion

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Approval Date
06/09/06
05/11/06
05/15/07
07/27/06
09/11/06
01/20/06
10/10/06
10/20/05
02/22/07
07/13/05
06/28/05
11/30/05
10/27/06
11/04/05
03/16/06
05/11/06
06/19/06
03/21/08
07/24/06
07/21/06
11/08/06
09/19/05
09/11/06
08/30/07
07/21/06
03/05/07
02/22/07
07/21/06
04/26/06
07/27/06
06/28/05
11/30/05

10/20/05
06/19/06

04/07/06

02/15/07
06/04/07

10/17/07
02/06/09
01/20/06
05/13/06
12/07/05
05/24/06
01/20/06
09/08/06
06/01/06

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Quitman
Marshall
Pike
Attala
Franklin
Simpson
Lauderdale
Smith
Monroe
Montgomery
Lawrence
Jasper
Leflore
Scott
Jackson
Union
Adams
Neshoba
Lee
Union
Lawrence
Chickasaw
Newton
Newton
Carroll
Yalobusha
Jackson
Chickasaw
DeSoto
Pike
Lafayette
Clarke
Tishomingo
Panola
Jackson
Harrison
Rankin
Pearl River
Rankin
Neshoba
Pearl River
Holmes
Pike
Calhoun
Lee
Smith
Pontotoc
Pontotoc
Panola
Pearl River

Participating Jurisdiction

Marks

Marshall County
McComb
McCool
Meadbville
Mendenhall
Meridian

Mize

Monroe County
Montgomery County
Monticello
Montrose
Morgan City
Morton

Moss Point
Myrtle

Natchez
Neshoba County
Nettleton

New Albany
New Hebron
New Houlka
Newton

Newton County
North Carrollton
Oakland

Ocean Springs
Okolona
OliveBranch
Osyka

Oxford

Pachuta

Paden

Panola County
Pascagoula
Pass Christian
Pearl

Pearl River County
Pelahatchie
Philadelphia
Picayune
Pickens

Pike County
Pittsboro
Plantersville
Polkville
Pontotoc
Pontotoc County
Pope
Poplarville

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Approval Date

01/26/07
10/10/06
05/16/06

06/23/06
12/12/05
10/09/07
07/25/06
06/28/05
09/15/05
04/26/06
05/11/06
11/30/05
07/21/06
03/16/06
09/15/05
05/24/06
07/24/06

07/13/05
06/19/06
11/07/05
08/11/06
09/15/06
10/20/05
12/18/06
01/18/06
0713/05
02/14/07
06/19/06
11/07/05

10/10/06
01/26/07
07/07/06
07/02/04
12/12/05
04/27/06
06/30/06
07/07/06
04/27/06
10/20/05
06/19/06
07/13/05
11/07/05
07/07/06
07/13/05
09/15/05
03/14/07
04/27/06

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Clairborne
Marshall
Lamar
Clarke
Quitman
Smith
Rankin
Hinds
Rankin
Madison
Alcorn
Tippah
Franklin
Attala
Lee
Panola
Yazoo
Leflore
Kemper
Scott
Scott
Tate
Lee
Pontotoc
Clarke
Noxubee
Leflore
Lawrence
Simpson
Calhoun
Quitman
Smith
Monroe
Benton
DeSoto
Stone
Clarke
Pike
Tallahatchie
Lamar
Smith
Tallahatchie
Tate
Lafayette
Smith
Holmes
Hinds
Pontotoc
Tippah
Tishomingo

Participating Jurisdiction

Port Gibson
Potts Camp
Purvis
Quitman
Quitman County
Raleigh
Rankin County
Raymond
Richland
Ridgeland
Rienzi

Ripley

Roxie

Sallis

Saltillo

Sardis
Satartia
Schlater
Scooba

Scott County
Sebastopol
Senatobia
Shannon
Sherman
Shubuta
Shuqualak
Sidon

Silver Creek
Simpson County
Slate

Sledge

Smith County
Smithville
Snow Lake Shores
Southaven
Stone County
Stonewall
Summit
Sumner
Sumrall
Sylvarena
Tallahatchie County
Tate County
Taylor
Taylorsville
Tchula

Terry

Thaxton
Tippah County
Tishomingo

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Approval Date
09/05/06
10/10/06
06/25/07
04/04/06
02/14/07
07/25/06
06/30/06
01/20/06
01/06/06
12/08/05
02/15/07
12/12/06
06/19/06
09/19/05
01/20/06
02/22/07
01/20/06
02/02/06

07/27/06
07/21/06
01/26/07

06/28/05
05/10/06
02/06/09
09/05/06

07/14/06
02/27/06
05/10/07
07/25/06
06/28/05
09/11/06
03/12/08
10/05/06
05/10/06
05/10/06
02/14/07
03/02/07
07/25/06
01/05/07
06/15/07
01/18/06
07/25/06
10/20/05
06/30/06
11/07/05

07/24/06

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Tishomingo
Pontotoc
Itawamba
Tunica
Tunica
Lee
Tallahatchie
Walthall
Newton
Union

Hinds
Carroll
Calhoun
Lee
Warren
DeSoto
Tippah
Leake
Walthall
Warren
Yalobusha
Hancock
Wayne
Tallahatchie
Choctaw
Holmes
Stone
Wilkinson
Montgomery
Chickasaw
Wilkinson
Yalobusha
Yazoo
Yazoo

Plan Status List, Mississippi

Participating Jurisdiction

Tishomingo County
Toccopola
Tremont

Tunica

Tunica County
Tupelo

Tutwiler
Tylertown

Union

Union County
University of MS (Ole MS)
Utica

Vaiden
Vardaman
Verona
Vicksburg

Walls

Walnut

Walnut Grove
Walthall County
Warren County
Water Valley
Waveland
Wayne County
Webb

Weir

West

Wiggins
Wilkinson County
Winona
Woodland
Woodville
Yalobusha County
Yazoo City
Yazoo County

Approval Date
07/21/06

01/06/06
05/15/07
05/15/07
06/28/05
03/12/08
06/19/06
06/27/06
07/13/05
06/19/06
01/20/06
10/20/05
07/13/05
11/07/05
11/18/05
08/24/07
02/11/08

04/26/06
12/15/05
12/18/06
01/17/06
02/06/09
03/14/07
02/11/09
10/20/05
09/26/06
10/27/06
01/30/06
01/20/06
04/26/06

01/20/06
01/20/06

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



